K-2153-1
K-2153-8
K-2153-4
.75<116
4”
4-1/4”
4-1/4”
4”

CABERNET �
VITREOUS CHINA LAVATORY WITH SHROUD
Ordering Information
Applicable product:
8” centers lavatory K-2153-8 shown
4” centers lavatory K-2153-4 not shown
Single-hole lavatory K-2153-1 not shown
Accessories/hardware
Lavatory supplies, 3/8” K-7605-P recommended
Product  Information
Fixture*: basin area water depth
Lavatory 26” x 13” 6-3/4”
Outlet 1-3/4” D.
* Approximate measurements for comparison only.
Holes K-2153-4 K-2153-8 K-2153-1
Spout 1-3/16” D. 1-3/16” D. 1-3/8” D.
Faucet 1-3/16” D. 1-3/8” D.
Included Components:
Lavatory basin, 4” centers K-2131-4
Lavatory basin, 8” centers K-2131-8
Lavatory basin, single-hole K-2131-1
Shroud K-2171
Shroud accessory pack 80265
Hanger 64839
Rubber pads 63069